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Tigeroll Vals

Tigeroll Roller Mill
Tigeroll Appareil A Cylindre
Tigeroll Banbueson CTtaHoK
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Model Olgtler / Dimensions (mm) V/;“/gelirg“tlw(t
Type
A B C© D E F G H J K L M N 0 P R

OTRM 250x800 810 1070

170

1705 150

1960 1415

545 1280

830

1010

180

15850 2115

2020

300%x250 2550

OTRM 250x1000 100 1270 1370 1910 150 1960 1415 545 1480 830 1010 180 1650 2115 2020 500x250 2850

OTRM 250x1250 1260 1520

OTRM 300x1000 1010 1270 1370 1910 150 1960 1415 545 1480 830 1010 1790 1850 2115 2020 500%250
OTRM 300x1250 ‘1260 1525 1620 2160 150 1960 1415 545 1730 830 1010 N80 1850 215 2020 750X250‘

1620

2160 150

1960 1415

545

1730

830

1010

180

1550 2115

2020

750%250 3250
3150

3550
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